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Termine fiir 2024 Rumba "Let’s dance - Figur" (mindestens

1 Jahr Tanzerfahrung/ ab Stufe N)

Abend

Datum

Beginn

Ende

Anmerkung

1

31.05.2024

18:00

19:05

Einstiegstermin

Das Tanzwohnzimmer in Schwetzingen
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